
Ms. Louise Stevens

67 Scotsburn Rd 

SYDENHAM

To:

OX9 4DA

Booking Details:

Booking Date:

Property: Palmers Way

05/10/2013 to 12/10/2013

Booking ID:

Invoice Date:

B2013/0007

Balance Due:

Deposit Due:

25/09/2013

08/08/2013

06/08/2013

Invoice

Description Qty  Price Discount Total VAT

Rent for 7.00 Days 1.00 500.00 0.00 500.00 50.00

Thank you for your booking

A deposit of  165.00 is due by 08/08/2013 with the balance of 385.00 due by 25/09/2013

Company Address: , ,  | 1VAT Number:

Total:

Discount:

500.00

0.00

500.00

550.00

50.00VAT:

Total Due:

New Total:


